Bus

B Tram 96 Sidiiste Petfiny - Spofilov

Direction

Spofilov — Vozovna Zizkov

VA (o] o

Open route schedule

Spofilov

Teplarna Michle

Chodovska

Plynarna Michle

Michelska

Pod Jezerkou

Horky

Otakarova

Nuselské schody

Pod Karlovem

Bruselska

|. P. Pavlova

Muzeum

Italska

Vinohradska trznice

Jifiho z Podébrad

Radhost'ska

Flora

OlSanské hrbitovy

Zelivského

Zelivského

Go to website

Route schedule
Spofilov — Vozovna Zizkov

Monday 04:18
Tuesday 04:18
Wednesday 04:18
Thursday 04:18
Friday 04:18
Saturday 04:18
Sunday 04:18
Route info

Direction: Spofilov
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

Sewice, . 5
- obylisy |~ sifizkon
Lysolaje A o
i S Pri
1 ] Trojal A =
i E ¢
Dejvice |I Bube net . i
| Holetovice
VOKOVICB e e o) A
= e I

M S
= Veleslzg
oy W

— = “.‘ierll'_c-h_-:)_-.-_|___l ; 'M_\\V_lllahr;q'ﬂ;- }
notal y L T s el
e e . g “yriovice— 0 Stra
-~ Kosife bl ] z
-~ T Bt . # ‘.L._._‘__:i;
—— ; ¢ ) B
delie - o III-- | + 1 5,
Jinonice T = |:| i ety J
{1 o Podoli o ; e
g / Michle:
e f‘ R /
= Hiubotepy’ ¢/ P
= o _;:/'J / i
e S i K;é_b=.=-f
S e s J:I:l_r.amk.f— '@-&JenStreetMap e hiiiors ¢
= Hnlma & of |

B o — Sidiisté Peffiny - Spofilov BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-96-3438974103-3960422593
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-96-3438974103-3960422593
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-96-3438974103-3960422593

Nakladové nadrazi Zizkov

Biskupcova
Ohrada

Vozovna Zizkov



Direction

Spofilov — Sidlisté Petfiny

37 stops

Open route schedule

Spofilov

Teplarna Michle
Chodovska
Plynarna Michle
Michelska

Pod Jezerkou

Horky

Otakarova

Nuselské schody
Pod Karlovem
Bruselska

I. P. Pavlova
Stépanska

Karlovo namésti
Novoméstska radnice
Lazarska

Vodickova
Vaclavské namésti
Jindfi§ska
Masarykovo nadrazi
Namésti Republiky
Dlouha tfida
Strossmayerovo namésti
Kamenicka

Letenské namésti

Route schedule
Spofilov — Sidlisté Petfiny

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Spofilov
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

+1
03:04-02:34
+1
03:04-02:34
+1
03:04-02:34
+1
03:04-02:34
+1
03:04-02:34
+1
03:04-02:34

+1
03:04-02:34


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-96-3438974103-3960422593

Korunovaéni

Sparta

Hrad&anska

Prasny most

Vozovna StreSovice

Sibeliova

Orechovka

Baterie

Vojenska nemocnice

Vétrnik

Petfiny

Sidlisté Petfiny



Direction

Sidlisté Petfiny — Vozovna Vokovice

20 stops

Open route schedule
Sidlisté Petfiny
Petfiny

Vétrnik

Vojenska nemocnice
Baterie

Orechovka

Sibeliova

Vozovna StfeSovice
Prasny most
Vitézné namésti
Dejvicka

Thakurova

Hadovka

Na Piskach
Bofislavka

Sidlisté Cerveny Vrch
Cerveny Vrch
Nadrazi Veleslavin
Nad Dzbanem

Vozovna Vokovice

Route schedule

Sidlisté Petfiny — Vozovna Vokovice

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sidlisté Petfiny
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

04:40-05:09

04:40-05:09

04:40-05:09

04:40-05:09

04:40-05:09

04:40-05:09

04:40-05:09


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-96-3438974103-3960422593

Direction
Sidlisté Petfiny — Ustfedni dilny Dp

37 stops

Open route schedule

Sidligté Petfiny

Petfiny

Vétrnik

Vojenska nemocnice

Baterie

Orechovka

Sibeliova

Vozovna StreSovice

Prasny most

Hradéanska

Sparta

Letenské namésti

Kamenicka

Strossmayerovo namésti

Nabrezi Kapitana Jarose

Dlouha trida

Namésti Republiky

Masarykovo nadrazi

Hlavni nadrazi

Viktoria Zizkov

Lipanska

Olsanské namésti

Flora

Olsanské hrbitovy

Zelivského

Route schedule
Sidlisté Petfiny — Ustfedni dilny Dp

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sidlisté Petfiny
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

04:34

04:34

04:34

04:34

04:34

04:34

04:34


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-96-3438974103-3960422593

Zelivského
Vinohradské hrbitovy
Krematorium Strasnice
Vinice

Solidarita

Zborov - Strasnické divadlo
Limuzska

Nové Strasnice

Depo Hostivar
MaleSicka tovarna

Na Homoli

Usttedni dilny Dp



Direction Route schedule

Spofilov — Vozovna Pankrac Spofilov — Vozovna Pankrac
13 stops Monday 04:44-05:14
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:44-05:14
Spofilov

Wednesday 04:44-05:14
Teplarna Michle

Thursday 04:44-05:14
Chodovska

Friday 04:44-05:14
Plynarna Michle
Michelska Saturday 04:44-05:14
Pod Jezerkou Sunday 04:44-05:14
Horky

Route info
Nuselska radnice Direction: Spofilov

Stops: 13
Paloucek

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

Prazského povstani

Kotorska

Na Veseli

Vozovna Pankrac


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-96-3438974103-3960422593

Direction

Sidlisté Petfiny — Spofilov

36 stops

Open route schedule
Sidlisté Petfiny
Petfiny

Vétrnik

Vojenska nemocnice
Baterie

Orechovka

Sibeliova

Vozovna StfeSovice
Prasny most
Hrad¢anska

Sparta

Letenské nameésti
Kamenicka
Strossmayerovo namésti
Nabrezi Kapitana Jarose
Dlouha tfida
Namésti Republiky
Masarykovo nadrazi
Jindfisska
Vaclavské namésti
Vodi¢kova

Lazarska

Karlovo namésti
Stépanska

|. P. Pavlova

Route schedule
Sidlisté Petfiny — Spofilov

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sidlisté Petfiny
Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

+1
03:09-02:39
+1
03:09-02:39
+1
03:09-02:39
+1
03:09-02:39
+1
03:09-02:39
+1
03:09-02:39

+1
03:09-02:39


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-96-3438974103-3960422593

Bruselska

Pod Karlovem

Nuselské schody

Otakarova

Horky

Pod Jezerkou

Michelska

Plynarna Michle

Chodovska

Teplarna Michle

Spofilov



Direction

Sidlisté Petfiny — Vozovna Kobylisy

29 stops

Open route schedule

Sidligté Petfiny

Petfiny

Vétrnik

Vojenska nemocnice

Baterie

Orechovka

Sibeliova

Vozovna StreSovice

Prasny most

Hradéanska

Sparta

Letenské namésti

Kamenicka

Strossmayerovo namésti

Vlitavska

HoleSovicka trznice

Délnicka

U Prahonu

Ortenovo nameésti

Nadrazi HoleSovice

Nadrazi HoleSovice

Trojska

Nad Trojou

Hercovka

Ke Stirce

Route schedule
Sidlisté Petfiny — Vozovna Kobylisy

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sidlisté Petfiny
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

04:34

04:34

04:34

04:34

04:34

04:34

04:34


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-96-3438974103-3960422593

Kobylisy

Brezinéveska

Libeznicka

Vozovna Kobylisy

96 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Prague

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



